
 Remedy Tax & Financial Services 
1099 Misc. Worksheet

   ENTITY INFO: Type ☐ Sole Proprietor     ☐Single Member LLC    ☐Multi Member LLC    ☐Partnership    ☐S Corp    ☐C Corp ☐ Sole Proprietor

Owner Name(s) Phone # Tax Year:

Business Name Tax ID:

Business Address  Business 

Description/Prod/ 

Services

Names SSN Address Amount Paid

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 0

Office: 704-523-2885               Fax: 704-543-6228  Email: remedytax1040@gmail.coWebsite: remedytaxes.com
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